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LENAPE HS TO BROWNS MILLS - 42 MILES

Road

Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Bear Rt
Right
Right
Bear Rt
Left
Straight
Right
Right

Straight
Cross
Right
Straight
Straight
Straight

Right
Right
Left

Right
Straight
Left
Right

Start Lenape HS Hartford Rd. Mt.
Laurel

Hartford Road

Elbo Ln/Stacy Haines
Fostertown

CR 541

Bella/Bridge Rd to SS
Eayrestown Newbolds Rd
SR 38|S Pemberton Rd to TL
CR 530]|Pine St

Mill St

Mill St CR 621 to 1st cross road
Smithville Jacksonvi Rd
Smithville Jacksonvi Rd

CR 537|Monmouth Rd

CR 669

Juliustown N Rd to SS (at Mobil
station)

CR 663 to Lewistown Rd

CR 669 Lewistown Rd to CR 616
CR 669 to CR 630

CR 669 to CR 530

Cross CR 530

STOP AT WAWA

CR 530

CR 645 (breakaway at Mt Misery)
Four Mile Road

New Lisbon (continuation of CR
645)

Simontown Road
Burrs Mill
Ongs Hat Road

Start of

Leqg

Enél of

Leg Miles Leg
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 1.0 1.0
1.0 2.4 3.4
3.4 0.2 3.6
3.6 0.2 3.8
3.8 1.3 51
51 2.6 7.7
7.7 0.1 7.8
7.8 0.8 8.6
8.6 0.2 8.8
8.8 1.8 10.6
10.6 0.6 11.2
11.2 0.8 12.0
12.0 0.5 12.5
12.5 0.2 12.7
12.7 3.5 16.2
16.2 0.1 16.3
16.3 1.0 17.3
17.3 1.8 19.1
19.1 2.4 21.5
215 0.2 21.7
21.7 0.3 22.0
22.0 3.6 25.6
25.6 0.2 25.8
25.8 1.8 27.6
27.6 1.8 29.4
29.4 0.5 29.9
29.9 0.8 30.7



28 Left Ridge Road
29 Right Retreat Road

Hilliards Bridge Road (cross US 206
30 Left @ 0.8)

31 Left Red Lion Road

32 Right New Freedom Road
33 Right Chairville Rd

34 Left Church Road

35 Right Hartford Road

36 Finish Lenape HS

Breakaways in bold italics
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